GRAN LLIGA 2023-2024

Calendar: MASCULI / Nivell 1

Date/venue Home

Lluis Marco
Xavi Palacios

Biel Castellon
Pep Malgosa

Xavi Marti Aguilar
Andreu Perez

Miquel Carrillo Coll
Marc Bertran

Toni Prats Llavari
Xavi Jorda Valverde

Cesc Perez Salada
Gerard Medina Gémez

Lluis Marco
Xavi Palacios

Miquel Carrillo Coll
Marc Bertran

Biel Castellon
Pep Malgosa

Cesc Perez Salada
Gerard Medina Gémez

Xavi Marti Aguilar
Andreu Perez

Toni Prats Llavari
Xavi Jorda Valverde

Lluis Marco
Xavi Palacios

Cesc Perez Salada
Gerard Medina Gémez

Miquel Carrillo Coll
Marc Bertran

1/1

Result

17-7

16-9

7-17

13-18

12-15

12-10

7-22

14-10

14-8

9-14

Away team

Toni Prats Llavari
Xavi Jorda Valverde

Miquel Carrillo Coll
Marc Bertran

Cesc Perez Salada
Gerard Medina Gémez

Lluis Marco
Xavi Palacios

Xavi Marti Aguilar
Andreu Perez

Biel Castellon
Pep Malgosa

Xavi Marti Aguilar
Andreu Perez

Cesc Perez Salada
Gerard Medina Gémez

Toni Prats Llavari
Xavi Jorda Valverde

Lluis Marco

Xavi Palacios
Biel Castellon
Pep Malgosa

Miquel Carrillo Coll
Marc Bertran

Biel Castellon
Pep Malgosa

Toni Prats Llavari
Xavi Jorda Valverde

Xavi Marti Aguilar
Andreu Perez
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